2016 Kirbyville 7&8 Grade Basketball						       revised 9/12/16 
Day    Date		Opponent		Location		       Bus Time	     Game Time
      Sept. 8, 9 & 10	11th Annual Kirbyville Kickoff Classic  @ KMS & KES Gyms

Tues	13-Sept	Sparta			@ Sparta			3:15 pm	5 pm
(Girls A, Boys B, Boys A)

Fri	16-Sept	Galena			@ Galena			3:15 pm	5 pm
(2 qtrs of Girls B,Girls A, Boys A,  2 qtrs of Boys B)

Mon	19-Sept	School of the Ozarks	@ College of the Ozarks	5 pm		6 pm
(Girls A, Boys A)

Tues 	20-Sept	Spokane		KMS				HOME  	5 pm
(Girls A, Boys A, Boys B)

Fri	23-Sept	Crane			@ Crane			3:15 pm	5 pm
(Girls B, Boys B, Girls A, Boys A)

Mon	26-Sept	Forsyth (Girls only)	KMS				HOME		5 pm
(Girls A, Girls B)

Thurs	29-Sept	Mark Twain		KMS				HOME		5 pm

Fri	30-Sept	Skyline			KMS				HOME		5 pm

Tues 	4-Oct		School of the Ozarks	KMS				HOME		5 pm
(Girls B and Boys B)

Fri	7-Oct		Clever			@ Clever 			3:15 pm	5 pm
                                    (Girls A, Boys A, Boys B)

Tues	11-Oct		Blue Eye		KMS				HOME		5 pm
(Girls B, Girls A, B Boys, A Boys)

Thurs 	13-Oct		Billings			@ Billings			3:15 pm	5 pm
			(Girls A, Girls B, Boys B, Boys A)

Oct. 15, 17 & 18  SWCL Tournament 	@ KMS/KES   Schedule TBA
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tues	25-Oct		Bradleyville		@ Bradleyville			3:15 pm	TBA



